
PRINCIPAL STATISTICS

LENGTH OVERALL

LENGTH WATERLINE

BEAM OVERALL

DRAUGHT

HULL CENTRES

11.78m

10.74m

5.89m

1.01m

4.40m

DISPLACEMENT 7,000kg

HULL BEAM WL 1.37m

(light)

1.50mMAX HULL BEAM
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BB 385 STANDARD SAIL PLAN

SAIL LUFF LEACH FOOT M FT

MAIN

GENOA

WK  JIB

CRUIS  CHUTE
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14.89m 15.25m 3.39m

6.40m15.10m16.55m

LP/ROACH

5.76m

RIGGING SPECIFICATION

CAP SHROUDS

FORESTAY

DIA. 10mm 1 x 19

28.19

DIA. 10mm 1 x 19

DIA. 8mm 1 x 19

SA/DISP

49.56

303.258m

533

385/4/1

LOWERS DIA. 8mm 1 x 19

BACKSTAY

England

Suffolk IP4 1LG

Wherry Lane, Ipswich
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